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First Name
Matthew
Jeff
Lance
Brady
Jake
Bobby
Taylor
Stephen
Tim
Dennis
Davbe
Brandon
Byrn
Louis
Dwayne
Noah
Michael
Zach
Bob
Donald
Carl
Kristen
Chris
Andrea
Jason
Eric
Wayne
Tara
Casey
Steven
Dawn
Paige
Eamonn
Larry
Troy
Bill
Felicia
Kerrie
Francis
Craig
Ronnie
Larry

July 23, 2011

Last Name
Thompson
Stone
Dockery
Wilt
Dubois
Curry
Myers
Dobson
Nordan
Childs
Grossweller
Snyder
Beaman
Tomsic
Late
Stone
O'Grady
Gascho
Hemler
Gascho
Weber
Roy
Van Horn
Vietri
Popoff
Eller
Young
Topper
Dell
Schaeffer
Cahalane
Wootten
Law-Knotts
Wootten
Chrismer
Derbyshire
Albert
Gordon
Malta
Novaczyk
Katzen
Brock
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Bobbi Jo 5K Memorial Run/Walk
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Finish Time

17.14
17.19
17.36
17.48
18.01

18.12
18.52
19:05
19:40
19:49
20:18
20:53
21:03
21:04
21:20
21:29
21:30
22:14
22:54
23:04
23:10
23:28
23:36
23:42
23:46
24.19
24.59
24.59
25.07
25.07
25.09
25.10
25.11

25.11

25.11

25.19
25.32
25.36
25.42
25.51
25.52
25.53



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Larry
Steve
Sarah
Tyler
Melissa
Shaina
Angie
Jenny
David
Thomas
Pam
Mary
Nolly
Jesse
Jennifer
Braden
Noah
Macks
Joe
Susanna
Todd
Steve
Jessica
Whitney
Jennifer
Rick
Beth
Ryan
Justin
Tracey
David
Shenan
Tammie
Michelle
Wendey
Debbie
Jesscia
Unknown
Jane
Riley
Raegan
Mark
Scott

July 23, 2011

Key
Wobbleton
Palmer
Shaw
Berry
Hill
Forrest
Steiner
Stambaugh
Stackhouse
Wobbleton
Plourde
Rouse
Ketterman
McGuire
Grosh
Ruby
Myers
Dabbs
Lertora
Marshall
Radtke
Lertora
Kramer
Ginsburg
Gibson
Eller
Drumheller
Barber
Law
Miller
Gregg
Barth
Robbins
Small
Jones
Carpenter
Unknown
Barth
Weant
Smith
Smith
Moxley
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Bobbi Jo 5K Memorial Run/Walk
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26.21
26.32
26.41
26.50
26.54
27.00
27.07
27.16
2717
2717
27.22
23.33
28.08
28.40
28.45
29.02
29.40
29.45
29.49
30.10
30.20
30.22
30.39
30.41
30.43
30.55
31.22
31.25
31.29
31.37
31.56
32.44
32.45
33.27
33.46
34.32
34.32
34.43
34.43
34.49
34.51
36.22
36.22



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Andrea
Alexis
Nick
Madison
Bob
Leah
Debbie
Jenni
Tim
Antoinette
Vicki
Mikayla
Stephanie
Benjamin
Christina
Edith
Laura
Caroline
Madison
Taylor
Kayte
Jenn
Jessica
Dana
Emily
Lisa
Sherry
Cosetta
Sondra

Bobbi Jo 5K Memorial Run/Walk
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Barber
Myers
Morgan
Morgan
Marshall
Grasso
Gibson
Ryan
Myers
Myers
Iseminger
Drinnon
Freniere
Oconis
Eck
Long
Sauceda
Barber
Tobey
McGuire
Lambert
Toms
Hildebrand
Boritz
Clark
Weant
Wilhide
Ambrose
Forrest
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36.30
38.46
38.50
39.03
39.04
39.06
39.47
39.54
40.20
41.05
41.10
41.47
41.34
41.34
42.00
42.00
42.48
44.28
45.21
45.24
48.50
48.51
48.58
48.58
49.50
54.16
54.17
54.43
54.44



